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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. Pts.800 m.PRUEBA Nº1.-800 m Libres F
 1 CLAUDIA RUSSO 09:14.48 1:05.68 04:33.460:32.21SICILE95 13,02:14.6890120005
 2 Cristina SERRA 09:21.59 1:06.81 04:38.470:32.32MALLORCA96 12,02:17.1490090006
 3 Maria FERNANDES 10:04.71 1:08.47 04:56.940:32.69MADERE95 11,02:23.5990080001
 4 CELIA BAZABAS 10:45.04 1:13.39 05:19.860:34.68MARTINIQ95 10,02:34.6290100006
 5 REBECCA LOWE 10:45.24 1:13.71 05:19.090:34.24JERSEY95 9,02:35.3790140002
 6 ANDREA MARIA RA 10:45.33 1:13.05 05:18.750:35.28CORSE96 8,02:33.8090040002
 7 JASNA PERUCIC 12:09.59 1:19.04 05:58.830:36.32KORCULA96 7,02:51.5390070006

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº2.-50 m Espalda F
 1 MALVINA SHOUKRI 00:32.26CHYPRE96 27,090040007
 2 FRANCESCA  ANNI 00:32.37SARDAIGN96 25,090110007
 3 STELLA PAPAMILT 00:32.96CHYPRE95 24,090040006
 4 Catalina CORRO 00:33.23MALLORCA95 23,090090010
 5 DALIA OCCHIPINT 00:33.33SICILE95 22,090120004
 6 Sophie ALCHIN 00:34.11WIGHT95 21,090130006
 7 GIADA PITZIANTI 00:34.56SARDAIGN95 20,090110010
 8 SOLÈNE FOY 00:34.88MARTINIQ96 19,090100007
 9 Roxana RUIZ ROB 00:35.46MALLORCA96 18,090090007
 10 Megane DRANE 00:35.54GUADEL95 17,090060005
 11 Ophelie PHEMIUS 00:35.75GUADEL95 16,090060004
 12 Petra SILVA 00:35.90MADERE95 15,090080002
 13 ELISE EGRON EVE 00:36.03CORSE96 14,090040003
 14 Barbara FARIA 00:36.16MADERE95 13,090080003
 15 LEILA ELDIRDIRY 00:36.51JERSEY95 12,090140003
 16 REBECCA LOWE 00:36.84JERSEY95 11,090140002
 17 MADISON NODIN 00:37.35MARTINIQ95 10,090100009
 18 Giada PIACENTIN 00:44.58ELBE95 9,090050001

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº3.-50 m Espalda M
 1 Gianluca PORCU 00:27.76SARDAIGN93 27,090110001
 2 Alexi ARICAT 00:28.35MARTINIQ93 25,090100002
 3 GUIDO LA ROSA 00:28.60SICILE93 24,090120008
 4 CESARE FULCI 00:29.46SICILE93 23,090120007
 5 Samuel LAMEYNAR 00:29.87MARTINIQ93 22,090100003
 6 Valy PELAGIE 00:30.06GUADEL94 21,090060007
 7 Victor GOICOECH 00:30.26MALLORCA94 20,090090005
 8 CARLOS PEDROSA 00:30.39ACORES94 19,090010007
 9 Giuseppe GUTTUS 00:30.66SARDAIGN94 18,090110002
 10 Vince REGENT 00:31.20GUADEL93 17,090060006
 11 NUNO CAIRES 00:31.35MADERE94 16,090080009
 12 Daniel CARRILLO 00:32.04MALLORCA94 15,090090004
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T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº3.-50 m Espalda M
 13 Charlie STEVENS 00:32.68WIGHT93 14,090130001
 14 TIAGO GOMES 00:32.75ACORES94 13,090010005
 15 MIGUEL FERREIRA 00:33.37MADERE93 12,090080010
 16 Matteo MONTAGNA 00:37.30ELBE93 11,090050006

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº4.-100 m Braza F
 1 VERONICA PALMAS 01:16.72 0:36.12SARDAIGN96 27,090110006
 2 LUISA AFFATIGAT 01:17.30 0:37.58SICILE95 25,090120001
 3 Joana MARQUES 01:18.47 0:36.98ACORES95 24,090010002
 4 MARTINA FAZZINA 01:20.77 0:37.70SICILE95 23,090120003
 5 Kelia SERRAMOGL 01:21.42 0:37.64GUADEL95 22,090060001
 6 Alexandra GRIFF 01:22.14 0:39.16MALLORCA95 21,090090009
 7 Sara POMAR SOLA 01:23.01 0:39.70MALLORCA95 20,090090008
 8 LEILA ELDIRDIRY 01:24.61 0:39.68JERSEY95 19,090140003
 9 CELIA BAZABAS 01:26.13 0:41.05MARTINIQ95 18,090100006
 10 Maria VIEIRA 01:26.18 0:41.24MADERE96 17,090080005
 11 GRETA VETTORI 01:26.51 0:40.13SARDAIGN96 16,090110009
 12 MARIA SARA JEAN 01:30.67 0:41.56MARTINIQ96 15,090100008
 13 Maria RAMOS 01:30.83 0:43.21MADERE95 14,090080004
 14 HIRNA VILOVIC 01:32.09 0:43.52KORCULA95 13,090070005
 15 Paige CRITCHLEY 13:57.70 0:39.59WIGHT95 12,090130007

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº5.-100 m Braza M
 1 DAVIDE SCALETTA 01:05.40 0:30.88SICILE93 27,090120010
 2 Giovanni PICUS 01:08.09 0:32.55SARDAIGN93 25,090110003
 3 Lefkios XANTHOU 01:10.16 0:32.38CHYPRE94 24,090020004
 4 Alessandro FLOR 01:10.44 0:33.46SARDAIGN93 23,090110004
 5 Javier GONZALEZ 01:10.64 0:33.43MALLORCA93 22,090090003
 6 PEDRO COTRIM 01:10.79 0:33.39MADERE93 21,090080007
 7 JOÄO BRAGA 01:10.83 0:33.48ACORES94 20,090010003
 8 Antoine FERRAND 01:11.06 0:33.74CORSE93 19,090040001
 9 Yannick SOREL 01:11.31 0:33.53MARTINIQ93 18,090100005
 10 Francois HMIDA 01:11.66 0:33.85WIGHT93 17,090130002
 11 Daniel CARRILLO 01:11.76 0:33.79MALLORCA94 16,090090004
 12 JOAO VARGAS 01:12.23 0:34.08MADERE93 15,090080008
 13 Chritophe MARIE 01:13.79 0:33.89GUADEL94 14,090060010
 14 Wilfried ARMEDE 01:14.10 0:34.32MARTINIQ93 13,090100004
 15 Wendy WICKS 01:14.48 0:35.38GUADEL94 12,090060009
 16 VITTORIO CAMPO 01:15.20 0:35.13SICILE93 11,090120006
 17 GONÇALO GARCIA 01:18.25 0:36.45ACORES93 10,090010004
 18 Toni CEPRNJA 01:21.43 0:37.28KORCULA93 9,090070001
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº6.-200 m Mariposa F
 1 FRANCESCA  ANNI 02:25.49 1:09.390:32.93SARDAIGN96 27,090110007
 2 CLAUDIA GRASSO 02:27.69 1:10.810:33.81SICILE95 25,090120002
 3 GIULIA UCCHEDDU 02:32.42 1:11.700:34.25SARDAIGN95 24,090110008
 4 Roxana RUIZ ROB 02:34.33 1:13.880:34.64MALLORCA96 23,090090007
 5 Cassie RUFFE 02:42.70 1:14.260:34.77GUADEL95 22,090060002
 6 Ophelie PHEMIUS 02:57.02 1:20.930:37.13GUADEL95 21,090060004
 7 LUISA AFFATIGAT 02:57.80 1:19.080:35.52SICILE95 20,090120001
 8 Maria FERNANDES 03:02.80 1:22.550:37.75MADERE95 19,090080001

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº7.-200 m Mariposa M
 1 Matthias BELLAN 02:08.40 1:02.190:29.17MARTINIQ93 27,090100001
 2 MIGUEL FERREIRA 02:11.24 1:02.370:29.39MADERE93 25,090080010
 3 ALEXANDRE GOMES 02:12.64 1:03.980:29.90MADERE93 24,090080006
 4 Petrou KYRIACOS 02:12.84 1:03.620:29.56CHYPRE93 23,090020002
 5 Luca PUTZOLU 02:16.15 1:04.010:30.01SARDAIGN93 22,090110005
 6 Valy PELAGIE 02:16.45 1:03.600:29.58GUADEL94 21,090060007
 7 VITTORIO CAMPO 02:17.65 1:03.880:30.08SICILE93 20,090120006
 8 Emilio Jose FAB 02:17.70 1:05.430:30.97MALLORCA93 19,090090002
 9 Alessandro FLOR 02:21.68 1:05.790:30.75SARDAIGN93 18,090110004
 10 DAVIDE LO PORTO 02:22.14 1:05.890:30.29SICILE93 17,090120009
 11 JOSE NASCIMIENT 02:30.48 1:08.680:31.30ACORES93 16,090010006
 12 Antoine FERRAND 02:33.20 1:09.920:32.87CORSE93 15,090040001
 13 Yannick SOREL 02:38.32 1:11.390:32.59MARTINIQ93 14,090100005
 14 TIAGO GOMES 02:45.12 1:13.770:33.17ACORES94 13,090010005

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº8.-200 m Libres F
 1 Laurie AZINCOUR 02:10.89 1:01.900:29.24GUADEL95 27,090060003
 2 CLAUDIA RUSSO 02:12.10 1:04.480:30.99SICILE95 25,090120005
 3 EVIE MARIA LODG 02:14.27 1:05.580:31.59CHYPRE95 24,090040005
 4 CLAUDIA GRASSO 02:14.71 1:05.050:31.56SICILE95 23,090120002
 5 Cristina SERRA 02:15.27 1:06.650:32.29MALLORCA96 22,090090006
 6 NATASHA STUTTAR 02:16.52 1:05.790:31.19JERSEY95 21,090140001
 7 STELLA PAPAMILT 02:17.69 1:04.800:30.48CHYPRE95 20,090040006
 8 GRETA VETTORI 02:19.08 1:06.660:32.03SARDAIGN96 19,090110009
 9 Sara POMAR SOLA 02:20.88 1:08.750:33.02MALLORCA95 18,090090008
 10 GIADA PITZIANTI 02:21.69 1:08.290:32.83SARDAIGN95 17,090110010
 11 Joana MARQUES 02:22.14 1:08.520:32.46ACORES95 16,090010002
 12 Sophie ALCHIN 02:23.67 1:09.240:32.94WIGHT95 15,090130006
 13 Catarina DIAS 02:24.27 1:09.270:32.08ACORES95 14,090010001
 14 Megane DRANE 02:24.69 1:10.730:33.95GUADEL95 13,090060005
 15 Maria VIEIRA 02:27.81 1:11.930:34.35MADERE96 12,090080005
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº8.-200 m Libres F
 16 Barbara FARIA 02:29.38 1:12.260:34.43MADERE95 11,090080003
 17 MARIA SARA JEAN 02:29.60 1:12.440:33.84MARTINIQ96 10,090100008
 18 MADISON NODIN 02:34.31 1:12.910:34.44MARTINIQ95 9,090100009
 19 REBECCA LOWE 02:36.37 1:14.270:34.16JERSEY95 8,090140002
 20 JASNA PERUCIC 02:51.33 1:20.220:35.97KORCULA96 7,090070006
 21 Giada PIACENTIN 03:07.73 1:28.180:40.31ELBE95 6,090050001
 22 MARIJA  ZANETTI 03:20.20 1:32.560:41.03KORCULA96 5,090070008

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº9.-200 m Libres M
 1 Samuel LAMEYNAR 01:53.53 0:56.120:27.09MARTINIQ93 27,090100003
 2 Vince REGENT 01:56.52 0:56.810:26.95GUADEL93 25,090060006
 3 Alex DE CELIS M 01:58.62 0:58.040:28.29MALLORCA93 24,090090001
 4 Victor GOICOECH 01:58.77 0:58.320:27.85MALLORCA94 23,090090005
 5 Swann MAISONNEU 02:00.38 0:57.220:26.99GUADEL93 22,090060008
 6 DAVIDE SCALETTA 02:01.25 0:58.760:27.93SICILE93 21,090120010
 7 Giuseppe GUTTUS 02:01.64 0:57.350:27.65SARDAIGN94 20,090110002
 8 DAVIDE LO PORTO 02:01.86 0:59.090:27.95SICILE93 19,090120009
 9 Wilfried ARMEDE 02:01.93 0:56.650:27.19MARTINIQ93 18,090100004
 10 CARLOS PEDROSA 02:02.64 0:58.690:28.17ACORES94 17,090010007
 11 NUNO CAIRES 02:02.80 0:58.480:27.94MADERE94 16,090080009
 12 Gianluca PORCU 02:04.55 0:59.150:28.30SARDAIGN93 15,090110001
 13 JOAO VARGAS 02:08.34 1:00.540:28.91MADERE93 14,090080008
 14 GONÇALO GARCIA 02:14.77 1:03.080:29.62ACORES93 13,090010004
 15 Charlie STEVENS 02:16.66 1:06.060:30.66WIGHT93 12,090130001
 16 Mario CEPRNJA 02:26.76 1:06.530:30.79KORCULA94 11,090070002
 17 Matteo MONTAGNA 02:41.79 1:12.250:34.43ELBE93 10,090050006
FC Gregor FABRIS 02:46.20 1:15.370:33.97KORCULA9490070003

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº10.-400 m Estilos F
 1 Catalina CORRO 05:10.51 1:11.090:33.72MALLORCA95 27,02:26.9790090010
 2 GIULIA UCCHEDDU 05:18.31 1:12.890:34.16SARDAIGN95 25,02:33.2790110008
 3 VERONICA PALMAS 05:24.46 1:15.070:35.07SARDAIGN96 24,02:43.6290110006
 4 DALIA OCCHIPINT 05:24.75 1:14.290:34.48SICILE95 23,02:35.9290120004
 5 MARTINA FAZZINA 05:26.83 1:15.160:34.73SICILE95 22,02:41.1490120003
 6 NATASHA STUTTAR 05:28.86 1:17.420:35.82JERSEY95 21,02:41.5690140001
 7 Alexandra GRIFF 05:38.13 1:20.000:36.81MALLORCA95 20,02:47.2690090009
 8 Cassie RUFFE 05:39.18 1:18.330:36.06GUADEL95 19,02:44.1690060002
 9 Petra SILVA 05:57.75 1:28.680:40.45MADERE95 18,02:57.6290080002
 10 ELISE EGRON EVE 06:04.32 1:24.110:37.95CORSE96 17,02:53.3790040003
 11 Kelia SERRAMOGL Desc.GUADEL9590060001
 12 Maria RAMOS Desc.MADERE9590080004
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº10.-400 m Estilos F
 13 HIRNA VILOVIC Desc.KORCULA9590070005

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº11.-400 m Estilos M
 1 GUIDO LA ROSA 04:38.95 1:02.550:28.64SICILE93 27,02:12.9690120008
 2 Alex DE CELIS M 04:43.29 1:07.580:31.88MALLORCA93 25,02:19.5590090001
 3 Giovanni PICUS 04:43.74 1:06.050:30.72SARDAIGN93 24,02:22.3290110003
 4 Javier GONZALEZ 04:44.76 1:07.650:31.03MALLORCA93 23,02:21.3790090003
 5 ALEXANDRE GOMES 04:50.31 1:06.810:30.98MADERE93 22,02:23.6790080006
 6 Alexi ARICAT 04:53.00 1:06.690:30.92MARTINIQ93 21,02:17.7690100002
 7 CESARE FULCI 04:56.56 1:09.750:31.99SICILE93 20,02:20.8690120007
 8 Wendy WICKS 04:58.94 1:06.890:30.57GUADEL94 19,02:24.4490060009
 9 JOÄO BRAGA 05:00.72 1:12.450:32.87ACORES94 18,02:29.2590010003
 10 PEDRO COTRIM 05:07.95 1:06.770:31.04MADERE93 17,02:27.9590080007
 11 JOSE NASCIMIENT 05:07.98 1:10.130:32.33ACORES93 16,02:29.8790010006
 12 Toni CEPRNJA 06:10.33 1:23.390:36.24KORCULA93 15,02:59.5290070001
 13 Luca PUTZOLU Desc.SARDAIGN9390110005

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº12.-4x100 m Libres
 1 SARDAIGNE SARDAIGNE 04:08.37 0:30.53SARDAIGN 54,08011

1:03.45
2:06.50
3:09.32

04:08.37

(01:03.05)
(01:02.82)
(00:59.05)

 0
0
0
0

2 GUADEL GUADEL 04:12.60 0:28.24GUADEL 50,08006
0:59.58
2:06.08
3:09.27

04:12.60

(01:06.50)
(01:03.19)
(01:03.33)

 0
0
0
0

3 SICILE SICILE 04:13.45 0:31.36SICILE 48,08012
1:03.67
2:07.88
3:10.38

04:13.45

(01:04.21)
(01:02.50)
(01:03.07)

 0
0
0
0

4 MALLORCA MALLORCA 04:19.15 0:31.31MALLORCA 46,08009
1:03.97
2:10.49
3:16.00

04:19.15

(01:06.52)
(01:05.51)
(01:03.15)

 0
0
0
0

5 MARTINIQUE MARTINIQUE 04:33.67 0:32.59MARTINIQ 44,08010
1:10.02
2:18.12
3:24.76

04:33.67

(01:08.10)
(01:06.64)
(01:08.91)

 0
0
0
0
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T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº12.-4x100 m Libres
 6 MADERE MADERE 04:37.68 0:32.37MADERE 42,08008

1:06.84
2:16.75
3:26.53

04:37.68

(01:09.91)
(01:09.78)
(01:11.15)

 0
0
0
0

FC KORCULA KORCULA 05:22.71 0:37.82KORCULA8007
1:18.50
2:47.37
4:08.24

05:22.71

(01:28.87)
(01:20.87)
(01:14.47)

 0
0
0
0

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº13.-50 m Braza F
 1 Kelia SERRAMOGL 00:35.88GUADEL95 27,090060001
 2 VERONICA PALMAS 00:36.34SARDAIGN96 25,090110006
 3 LUISA AFFATIGAT 00:36.52SICILE95 24,090120001
 4 Joana MARQUES 00:36.85ACORES95 23,090010002
 5 MARTINA FAZZINA 00:37.29SICILE95 22,090120003
 6 LEILA ELDIRDIRY 00:37.46JERSEY95 21,090140003
 7 GRETA VETTORI 00:38.47SARDAIGN96 20,090110009
 8 Paige CRITCHLEY 00:38.78WIGHT95 19,090130007
 9 Sara POMAR SOLA 00:39.17MALLORCA95 18,090090008
 10 Alexandra GRIFF 00:39.40MALLORCA95 17,090090009
 11 SOLÈNE FOY 00:40.16MARTINIQ96 16,090100007
 12 CELIA BAZABAS 00:40.19MARTINIQ95 15,090100006
 13 HIRNA VILOVIC 00:42.14KORCULA95 14,090070005
 14 Maria RAMOS 00:42.92MADERE95 13,090080004

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº14.-50 m Braza M
 1 DAVIDE SCALETTA 00:30.37SICILE93 27,090120010
 2 Lefkios XANTHOU 00:31.19CHYPRE94 25,090020004
 3 Omiros ZAGKAS 00:31.29CHYPRE93 24,090020001
 4 Giovanni PICUS 00:32.10SARDAIGN93 23,090110003
 5 PEDRO COTRIM 00:32.34MADERE93 22,090080007
 6 Alessandro FLOR 00:32.56SARDAIGN93 21,090110004
 7 Antoine FERRAND 00:32.81CORSE93 20,090040001
 8 Francois HMIDA 00:32.89WIGHT93 19,090130002
 9 Chritophe MARIE 00:33.03GUADEL94 18,090060010
 10 Daniel CARRILLO 00:33.17MALLORCA94 17,090090004
 11 Wilfried ARMEDE 00:33.18MARTINIQ93 16,090100004
 12 JOÄO BRAGA 00:33.31ACORES94 15,090010003
 13 Javier GONZALEZ 00:33.36MALLORCA93 14,090090003
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T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº14.-50 m Braza M
 14 JOAO VARGAS 00:33.55MADERE93 13,090080008
 15 VITTORIO CAMPO 00:34.16SICILE93 12,090120006
 16 GONÇALO GARCIA 00:35.13ACORES93 11,090010004
 17 Toni CEPRNJA 00:37.93KORCULA93 10,090070001
 18 Matteo MONTAGNA 00:43.87ELBE93 9,090050006
FC Vinko FABRIS 00:44.10KORCULA9690070004

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº15.-50 m Libres F
 1 Laurie AZINCOUR 00:27.65GUADEL95 27,090060003
 2 STELLA PAPAMILT 00:27.98CHYPRE95 25,090040006
 3 MALVINA SHOUKRI 00:28.54CHYPRE96 24,090040007
 4 Barbara FARIA 00:29.53MADERE95 23,090080003
 5 VERONICA PALMAS 00:29.64SARDAIGN96 22,090110006
 6 Catalina CORRO 00:29.65MALLORCA95 21,090090010
 7 GIADA PITZIANTI 00:29.73SARDAIGN95 19,590110010
 8 NATASHA STUTTAR 00:29.73JERSEY95 19,590140001
 9 MARIA SARA JEAN 00:29.87MARTINIQ96 18,090100008
 10 CLAUDIA RUSSO 00:30.15SICILE95 16,590120005
 11 CLAUDIA GRASSO 00:30.15SICILE95 16,590120002
 12 Sophie ALCHIN 00:30.28WIGHT95 15,090130006
 13 Catarina DIAS 00:30.31ACORES95 14,090010001
 14 MADISON NODIN 00:30.40MARTINIQ95 13,090100009
 15 ANDREA MARIA RA 00:30.67CORSE96 12,090040002
 16 Megane DRANE 00:30.78GUADEL95 11,090060005
 17 REBECCA LOWE 00:31.44JERSEY95 10,090140002
 18 JASNA PERUCIC 00:32.20KORCULA96 9,090070006

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº16.-50 m Libres M
 1 Samuel LAMEYNAR 00:23.96MARTINIQ93 27,090100003
 2 Vince REGENT 00:24.45GUADEL93 25,090060006
 3 CARLOS PEDROSA 00:24.81ACORES94 24,090010007
 4 Giuseppe GUTTUS 00:25.23SARDAIGN94 23,090110002
 5 GUIDO LA ROSA 00:25.25SICILE93 22,090120008
 6 Chritophe MARIE 00:25.80GUADEL94 21,090060010
 7 Gianluca PORCU 00:25.92SARDAIGN93 20,090110001
 8 Omiros ZAGKAS 00:25.94CHYPRE93 19,090020001
 9 DAVIDE LO PORTO 00:26.04SICILE93 18,090120009
 10 NUNO CAIRES 00:26.12MADERE94 17,090080009
 11 Charlie STEVENS 00:26.90WIGHT93 16,090130001
 12 ALEXANDRE GOMES 00:27.24MADERE93 15,090080006
 13 Emilio Jose FAB 00:27.46MALLORCA93 14,090090002
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T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº16.-50 m Libres M
 14 Mario CEPRNJA 00:29.18KORCULA94 13,090070002
 15 Matteo MONTAGNA 00:30.00ELBE93 12,090050006
 16 Toni CEPRNJA Desc.KORCULA9390070001

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº17.-100 m Mariposa F
 1 FRANCESCA  ANNI 01:06.74 0:31.48SARDAIGN96 27,090110007
 2 CLAUDIA GRASSO 01:09.42 0:32.98SICILE95 25,090120002
 3 GIULIA UCCHEDDU 01:09.81 0:33.67SARDAIGN95 24,090110008
 4 Catalina CORRO 01:10.52 0:32.85MALLORCA95 23,090090010
 5 Cassie RUFFE 01:12.33 0:33.83GUADEL95 22,090060002
 6 Roxana RUIZ ROB 01:14.54 0:34.76MALLORCA96 21,090090007
 7 DALIA OCCHIPINT 01:15.09 0:34.79SICILE95 20,090120004
 8 Ophelie PHEMIUS 01:18.30 0:36.12GUADEL95 19,090060004
 9 Maria FERNANDES 01:19.16 0:36.49MADERE95 18,090080001
 10 SOLÈNE FOY 01:19.47 0:36.09MARTINIQ96 17,090100007
 11 Maria VIEIRA 01:21.13 0:37.75MADERE96 16,090080005
 12 DORA TESIC 01:29.23 0:41.63KORCULA96 15,090070007
 13 Giada PIACENTIN Desc.ELBE9590050001
 14 HIRNA VILOVIC Desc.KORCULA9590070005

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº18.-100 m Mariposa M
 1 Matthias BELLAN 00:55.16 0:25.64MARTINIQ93 27,090100001
 2 Petrou KYRIACOS 00:59.07 0:27.90CHYPRE93 25,090020002
 3 VITTORIO CAMPO 00:59.87 0:28.00SICILE93 23,590120006
 4 Valy PELAGIE 00:59.87 0:28.43GUADEL94 23,590060007
 5 Yannick SOREL 01:00.24 0:28.64MARTINIQ93 22,090100005
 6 Alessandro FLOR 01:01.99 0:29.82SARDAIGN93 21,090110004
 7 MIGUEL FERREIRA 01:02.35 0:29.42MADERE93 20,090080010
 8 CARLOS PEDROSA 01:02.58 0:28.92ACORES94 19,090010007
 9 NUNO CAIRES 01:02.74 0:29.29MADERE94 18,090080009
 10 Emilio Jose FAB 01:03.06 0:29.99MALLORCA93 17,090090002
 11 Vince REGENT 01:04.30 0:30.03GUADEL93 16,090060006
 12 JOSE NASCIMIENT 01:04.55 0:29.71ACORES93 15,090010006
 13 Francois HMIDA 01:06.40 0:30.93WIGHT93 14,090130002
 14 Charlie STEVENS 01:08.34 0:31.85WIGHT93 13,090130001
 15 Giuseppe GUTTUS Desc.SARDAIGN9490110002

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº19.-200 m Espalda F
 1 Cristina SERRA 02:26.95 1:13.230:35.75MALLORCA96 27,090090006
 2 GIULIA UCCHEDDU 02:27.94 1:13.540:36.39SARDAIGN95 25,090110008
 3 DALIA OCCHIPINT 02:28.99 1:13.290:35.41SICILE95 24,090120004
 4 GIADA PITZIANTI 02:30.67 1:14.530:36.42SARDAIGN95 23,090110010
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº19.-200 m Espalda F
 5 EVIE MARIA LODG 02:31.36 1:14.000:36.12CHYPRE95 22,090040005
 6 Sophie ALCHIN 02:33.54 1:15.170:36.66WIGHT95 21,090130006
 7 MALVINA SHOUKRI 02:37.30 1:17.900:37.27CHYPRE96 20,090040007
 8 Megane DRANE 02:40.00 1:17.990:38.14GUADEL95 19,090060005
 9 Petra SILVA 02:42.45 1:19.640:38.29MADERE95 18,090080002
 10 MADISON NODIN 02:42.63 1:18.320:38.26MARTINIQ95 17,090100009
 11 Barbara FARIA 02:43.36 1:20.260:38.99MADERE95 16,090080003
 12 MARTINA FAZZINA 02:44.14 1:21.490:39.72SICILE95 15,090120003
 13 ELISE EGRON EVE 02:44.57 1:21.190:39.39CORSE96 14,090040003
 14 Ophelie PHEMIUS 02:50.37 1:23.100:40.65GUADEL95 13,090060004
 15 Roxana RUIZ ROB 02:56.29 1:26.840:42.31MALLORCA96 12,090090007

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº20.-200 m Espalda M
 1 GUIDO LA ROSA 02:09.11 1:03.380:30.60SICILE93 27,090120008
 2 Alexi ARICAT 02:10.02 1:03.900:31.27MARTINIQ93 25,090100002
 3 Gianluca PORCU 02:12.07 1:04.440:30.92SARDAIGN93 24,090110001
 4 Alex DE CELIS M 02:12.24 1:05.400:31.86MALLORCA93 23,090090001
 5 CESARE FULCI 02:13.05 1:05.310:31.09SICILE93 22,090120007
 6 Victor GOICOECH 02:17.03 1:07.460:32.97MALLORCA94 21,090090005
 7 Luca PUTZOLU 02:17.69 1:06.110:31.61SARDAIGN93 20,090110005
 8 Wendy WICKS 02:20.74 1:09.300:33.89GUADEL94 19,090060009
 9 TIAGO GOMES 02:23.33 1:09.890:34.09ACORES94 18,090010005
 10 PEDRO COTRIM 02:27.03 1:12.180:34.41MADERE93 17,090080007
 11 GONÇALO GARCIA 02:29.88 1:11.920:34.66ACORES93 16,090010004
 12 Samuel LAMEYNAR 02:33.24 1:14.290:35.41MARTINIQ93 15,090100003
 13 Swann MAISONNEU 02:36.31 1:16.330:36.41GUADEL93 14,090060008

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº21.-200 m Braza F
 1 LUISA AFFATIGAT 02:40.80 1:16.890:36.32SICILE95 27,090120001
 2 VERONICA PALMAS 02:48.63 1:24.260:40.46SARDAIGN96 25,090110006
 3 Joana MARQUES 02:48.79 1:19.500:37.44ACORES95 24,090010002
 4 MARTINA FAZZINA 02:56.37 1:24.110:39.29SICILE95 23,090120003
 5 LEILA ELDIRDIRY 02:57.13 1:25.660:40.40JERSEY95 22,090140003
 6 Alexandra GRIFF 02:59.44 1:27.270:41.49MALLORCA95 21,090090009
 7 Paige CRITCHLEY 03:01.25 1:26.970:40.37WIGHT95 20,090130007
 8 Maria VIEIRA 03:02.10 1:28.360:42.44MADERE96 19,090080005
 9 Catarina DIAS 03:02.28 1:26.170:39.87ACORES95 18,090010001
 10 CELIA BAZABAS 03:02.62 1:27.180:41.30MARTINIQ95 17,090100006
 11 Kelia SERRAMOGL 03:02.69 1:27.160:41.03GUADEL95 16,090060001
 12 GRETA VETTORI 03:05.55 1:28.710:41.55SARDAIGN96 15,090110009
 13 Maria RAMOS 03:13.02 1:32.790:43.93MADERE95 14,090080004
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº21.-200 m Braza F
 14 MARIA SARA JEAN 03:19.64 1:34.870:43.83MARTINIQ96 13,090100008

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº22.-200 m Braza M
 1 DAVIDE SCALETTA 02:23.29 1:07.340:31.52SICILE93 27,090120010
 2 Giovanni PICUS 02:26.54 1:12.470:34.44SARDAIGN93 25,090110003
 3 Alessandro FLOR 02:28.58 1:11.970:34.44SARDAIGN93 24,090110004
 4 Javier GONZALEZ 02:29.61 1:12.920:34.65MALLORCA93 23,090090003
 5 JOÄO BRAGA 02:30.97 1:13.160:34.84ACORES94 22,090010003
 6 Daniel CARRILLO 02:36.47 1:15.870:35.81MALLORCA94 21,090090004
 7 Antoine FERRAND 02:37.33 1:15.640:36.19CORSE93 20,090040001
 8 Lefkios XANTHOU 02:37.65 1:16.070:35.19CHYPRE94 19,090020004
 9 Yannick SOREL 02:38.91 1:16.060:35.69MARTINIQ93 18,090100005
 10 Francois HMIDA 02:39.51 1:17.740:36.25WIGHT93 17,090130002
 11 JOAO VARGAS 02:40.63 1:17.610:35.79MADERE93 16,090080008
 12 VITTORIO CAMPO 02:45.49 1:18.550:37.56SICILE93 15,090120006
 13 Chritophe MARIE 02:46.03 1:19.600:36.80GUADEL94 14,090060010
 14 Wilfried ARMEDE 02:48.81 1:17.540:35.75MARTINIQ93 13,090100004
 15 Wendy WICKS Desc.GUADEL9490060009

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº23.-400 m Libres F
 1 CLAUDIA RUSSO 04:29.80 1:04.460:31.53SICILE95 27,02:12.2190120005
 2 Cristina SERRA 04:31.94 1:06.470:32.12MALLORCA96 25,02:15.6790090006
 3 FRANCESCA  ANNI 04:32.06 1:05.600:31.65SARDAIGN96 24,02:15.1690110007
 4 Laurie AZINCOUR 04:37.60 1:05.470:31.61GUADEL95 23,02:15.6690060003
 5 NATASHA STUTTAR 04:42.83 1:09.190:32.93JERSEY95 22,02:21.4290140001
 6 Sara POMAR SOLA 04:47.67 1:09.160:33.37MALLORCA95 21,02:22.6790090008
 7 Maria FERNANDES 04:49.14 1:08.910:32.86MADERE95 20,02:22.3690080001
 8 GRETA VETTORI 04:49.88 1:08.120:32.57SARDAIGN96 19,02:22.1490110009
 9 Cassie RUFFE 04:50.06 1:09.030:33.15GUADEL95 18,02:22.3590060002
 10 DALIA OCCHIPINT 05:09.27 1:13.120:34.50SICILE95 17,02:32.4390120004
 11 Petra SILVA 05:14.90 1:17.400:37.04MADERE95 16,02:37.1690080002
 12 Giada PIACENTIN 06:54.08 1:39.840:46.57ELBE95 15,03:28.1890050001

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº24.-400 m Libres M
 1 DAVIDE LO PORTO 04:00.91 0:56.540:27.02SICILE93 27,01:57.0690120009
 2 Matthias BELLAN 04:03.64 0:59.560:28.90MARTINIQ93 25,02:02.2590100001
 3 Victor GOICOECH 04:03.91 0:59.570:28.84MALLORCA94 24,02:01.9390090005
 4 Alex DE CELIS M 04:04.61 1:00.690:29.73MALLORCA93 23,02:03.3090090001
 5 Alexi ARICAT 04:14.23 0:59.930:29.08MARTINIQ93 22,02:04.2890100002
 6 Swann MAISONNEU 04:14.92 1:00.750:28.66GUADEL93 21,02:05.6790060008
 7 ALEXANDRE GOMES 04:15.11 1:01.360:29.25MADERE93 20,02:06.2790080006
 8 Valy PELAGIE 04:16.95 0:59.130:28.25GUADEL94 19,02:04.4390060007
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº24.-400 m Libres M
 9 Giovanni PICUS 04:17.76 1:03.040:30.41SARDAIGN93 18,02:08.5890110003
 10 Luca PUTZOLU 04:18.81 1:02.990:30.24SARDAIGN93 17,02:07.9890110005
 11 CESARE FULCI 04:24.65 1:01.360:28.95SICILE93 16,02:09.5690120007
 12 MIGUEL FERREIRA 04:27.58 1:03.560:30.02MADERE93 15,02:11.7590080010
 13 JOSE NASCIMIENT 04:35.60 1:04.010:29.99ACORES93 14,02:14.0990010006
 14 TIAGO GOMES 04:45.51 1:06.680:31.71ACORES94 13,02:55.2490010005
 15 Mario CEPRNJA 05:17.32 1:08.400:32.04KORCULA94 12,02:27.3590070002
FC Vinko FABRIS 06:06.35 1:20.130:35.66KORCULA96 2:53.5890070004

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº25.-4x100 m Libres
 1 MARTINIQUE MARTINIQUE 03:32.02 0:25.97MARTINIQ 54,08010

0:53.81
1:46.79
2:39.27

03:32.02

(00:52.98)
(00:52.48)
(00:52.75)

 0
0
0
0

2 GUADEL GUADEL 03:37.56 0:26.62GUADEL 50,08006
0:54.77
1:50.33
2:44.45

03:37.56

(00:55.56)
(00:54.12)
(00:53.11)

 0
0
0
0

3 SICILE SICILE 03:39.95 0:26.40SICILE 48,08012
0:54.54
1:52.71
2:46.65

03:39.95

(00:58.17)
(00:53.94)
(00:53.30)

 0
0
0
0

4 SARDAIGNE SARDAIGNE 03:42.67 0:27.41SARDAIGN 46,08011
0:55.59
1:51.37
2:48.48

03:42.67

(00:55.78)
(00:57.11)
(00:54.19)

 0
0
0
0

5 MADERE MADERE 03:49.01 0:27.16MADERE 44,08008
0:56.14
1:53.68
2:50.85

03:49.01

(00:57.54)
(00:57.17)
(00:58.16)

 0
0
0
0

6 MALLORCA MALLORCA 03:49.87 0:27.91MALLORCA 42,08009
0:56.82
1:56.16
2:53.80

03:49.87

(00:59.34)
(00:57.64)
(00:56.07)

 0
0
0
0
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T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº25.-4x100 m Libres
 7 ACORES ACORES 03:52.86 0:28.33ACORES 40,08001

0:58.44
1:59.08
2:58.65

03:52.86

(01:00.64)
(00:59.57)
(00:54.21)

 0
0
0
0

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº26.-50 m Mariposa F
 1 FRANCESCA  ANNI 00:30.72SARDAIGN96 27,090110007
 2 CLAUDIA GRASSO 00:32.25SICILE95 25,090120002
 3 GIULIA UCCHEDDU 00:32.49SARDAIGN95 24,090110008
 4 LUISA AFFATIGAT 00:32.56SICILE95 23,090120001
 5 SOLÈNE FOY 00:33.22MARTINIQ96 22,090100007
 6 Cassie RUFFE 00:33.38GUADEL95 21,090060002
 7 Roxana RUIZ ROB 00:33.53MALLORCA96 20,090090007
 8 NATASHA STUTTAR 00:33.97JERSEY95 19,090140001
 9 LEILA ELDIRDIRY 00:34.28JERSEY95 18,090140003
 10 Maria FERNANDES 00:34.30MADERE95 17,090080001
 11 Ophelie PHEMIUS 00:34.71GUADEL95 16,090060004
 12 CELIA BAZABAS 00:35.45MARTINIQ95 15,090100006
 13 Sara POMAR SOLA 00:35.58MALLORCA95 14,090090008
 14 Maria VIEIRA 00:36.85MADERE96 13,090080005
 15 DORA TESIC 00:38.73KORCULA96 12,090070007
 16 JASNA PERUCIC 00:39.76KORCULA96 11,090070006

T.final Pts.PRUEBA Nº27.-50 m Mariposa M
 1 Matthias BELLAN 00:26.40MARTINIQ93 27,090100001
 2 Samuel LAMEYNAR 00:26.70MARTINIQ93 25,090100003
 3 VITTORIO CAMPO 00:27.01SICILE93 24,090120006
 4 CARLOS PEDROSA 00:27.02ACORES94 23,090010007
 5 Valy PELAGIE 00:27.11GUADEL94 22,090060007
 6 Giuseppe GUTTUS 00:27.53SARDAIGN94 21,090110002
 7 DAVIDE LO PORTO 00:27.97SICILE93 20,090120009
 8 NUNO CAIRES 00:28.20MADERE94 19,090080009
 9 Emilio Jose FAB 00:28.86MALLORCA93 18,090090002
 10 Daniel CARRILLO 00:28.92MALLORCA94 17,090090004
 11 MIGUEL FERREIRA 00:29.15MADERE93 16,090080010
 12 Luca PUTZOLU 00:29.36SARDAIGN93 15,090110005
 13 Francois HMIDA 00:29.61WIGHT93 14,090130002
 14 Charlie STEVENS 00:30.10WIGHT93 13,090130001
 15 TIAGO GOMES 00:31.83ACORES94 12,090010005
 16 Matteo MONTAGNA 00:36.67ELBE93 11,090050006
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº27.-50 m Mariposa M
FC Gregor FABRIS 00:37.62KORCULA9490070003
FC Vinko FABRIS 00:38.20KORCULA9690070004

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº28.-200 m Estilos F
 1 Cristina SERRA 02:27.32 1:10.260:32.54MALLORCA96 27,090090006
 2 Catalina CORRO 02:30.96 1:09.600:32.61MALLORCA95 25,090090010
 3 NATASHA STUTTAR 02:32.14 1:13.330:33.88JERSEY95 24,090140001
 4 VERONICA PALMAS 02:32.88 1:14.230:34.19SARDAIGN96 23,090110006
 5 MARTINA FAZZINA 02:33.78 1:14.470:33.39SICILE95 22,090120003
 6 LUISA AFFATIGAT 02:34.15 1:15.000:33.72SICILE95 21,090120001
 7 Laurie AZINCOUR 02:36.27 1:13.610:33.60GUADEL95 20,090060003
 8 Kelia SERRAMOGL 02:39.91 1:15.110:35.37GUADEL95 19,090060001
 9 MADISON NODIN 02:42.01 1:17.020:35.60MARTINIQ95 18,090100009
 10 Sophie ALCHIN 02:42.23 1:17.460:36.84WIGHT95 17,090130006
 11 Joana MARQUES 02:42.82 1:20.510:36.68ACORES95 16,090010002
 12 GIADA PITZIANTI 02:42.85 1:15.240:35.32SARDAIGN95 15,090110010
 13 Maria FERNANDES 02:43.67 1:17.220:35.53MADERE95 14,090080001
 14 ANDREA MARIA RA 02:46.19 1:18.350:35.47CORSE96 13,090040002
 15 Paige CRITCHLEY 02:51.28 1:22.120:38.43WIGHT95 12,090130007
 16 Petra SILVA 02:53.15 1:22.270:39.46MADERE95 11,090080002
 17 MARIA SARA JEAN 02:56.61 1:24.530:37.26MARTINIQ96 10,090100008
 18 HIRNA VILOVIC 03:06.46 1:28.670:41.75KORCULA95 9,090070005
 19 JASNA PERUCIC 03:15.01 1:33.420:42.89KORCULA96 8,090070006
 20 Giada PIACENTIN 03:34.50 1:40.040:45.15ELBE95 7,090050001

T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº29.-200 m Estilos M
 1 GUIDO LA ROSA 02:10.72 1:00.330:27.77SICILE93 27,090120008
 2 DAVIDE SCALETTA 02:12.80 1:05.090:28.87SICILE93 25,090120010
 3 Alexi ARICAT 02:12.84 1:03.560:29.21MARTINIQ93 24,090100002
 4 Alessandro FLOR 02:14.18 1:06.260:29.72SARDAIGN93 23,090110004
 5 Yannick SOREL 02:14.34 1:02.980:28.49MARTINIQ93 22,090100005
 6 ALEXANDRE GOMES 02:16.50 1:05.580:29.97MADERE93 21,090080006
 7 Victor GOICOECH 02:16.56 1:06.110:30.62MALLORCA94 20,090090005
 8 Petrou KYRIACOS 02:16.75 1:05.710:29.08CHYPRE93 19,090020002
 9 Giovanni PICUS 02:16.83 1:08.340:29.95SARDAIGN93 18,090110003
 10 Javier GONZALEZ 02:17.42 1:06.210:30.83MALLORCA93 17,090090003
 11 Antoine FERRAND 02:18.48 1:05.510:29.93CORSE93 16,090040001
 12 Wendy WICKS 02:20.08 1:06.830:30.35GUADEL94 15,090060009
 13 JOÄO BRAGA 02:20.87 1:07.860:32.12ACORES94 14,090010003
 14 JOAO VARGAS 02:21.11 1:07.530:30.38MADERE93 13,090080008
 15 JOSE NASCIMIENT 02:22.09 1:06.240:29.96ACORES93 12,090010006
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº29.-200 m Estilos M
 16 Francois HMIDA 02:25.91 1:11.570:31.48WIGHT93 11,090130002
 17 Vince REGENT 02:26.42 1:07.630:29.67GUADEL93 10,090060006
 18 Toni CEPRNJA 02:48.70 1:19.030:34.82KORCULA93 9,090070001
 19 Mario CEPRNJA Desc.KORCULA9490070002

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº30.-100 m Espalda F
 1 EVIE MARIA LODG 01:07.96 0:33.48CHYPRE95 27,090040005
 2 MALVINA SHOUKRI 01:09.68 0:33.87CHYPRE96 25,090040007
 3 DALIA OCCHIPINT 01:10.49 0:34.34SICILE95 24,090120004
 4 Catalina CORRO 01:11.12 0:34.59MALLORCA95 23,090090010
 5 Cristina SERRA 01:11.50 0:35.07MALLORCA96 22,090090006
 6 GIULIA UCCHEDDU 01:11.54 0:35.22SARDAIGN95 21,090110008
 7 Barbara FARIA 01:12.83 0:35.41MADERE95 20,090080003
 8 GIADA PITZIANTI 01:14.05 0:36.34SARDAIGN95 19,090110010
 9 Sophie ALCHIN 01:14.11 0:36.82WIGHT95 18,090130006
 10 Kelia SERRAMOGL 01:14.71 0:35.52GUADEL95 17,090060001
 11 Petra SILVA 01:15.14 0:36.57MADERE95 16,090080002
 12 ELISE EGRON EVE 01:16.11 0:36.81CORSE96 15,090040003
 13 SOLÈNE FOY 01:16.37 0:37.19MARTINIQ96 14,090100007
 14 CLAUDIA RUSSO 01:16.97 0:37.10SICILE95 13,090120005
 15 MADISON NODIN 01:17.90 0:38.42MARTINIQ95 12,090100009
 16 Catarina DIAS 01:18.23 0:37.29ACORES95 11,090010001
 17 Ophelie PHEMIUS 01:18.64 0:38.58GUADEL95 10,090060004
 18 Giada PIACENTIN 01:39.20 0:47.81ELBE95 9,090050001

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº31.-100 m Espalda M
 1 Gianluca PORCU 00:59.19 0:29.11SARDAIGN93 27,090110001
 2 Alexi ARICAT 01:00.53 0:29.66MARTINIQ93 25,090100002
 3 GUIDO LA ROSA 01:00.81 0:29.65SICILE93 24,090120008
 4 CESARE FULCI 01:02.43 0:30.67SICILE93 23,090120007
 5 Alex DE CELIS M 01:03.64 0:31.34MALLORCA93 22,090090001
 6 Luca PUTZOLU 01:03.92 0:30.80SARDAIGN93 21,090110005
 7 Victor GOICOECH 01:04.61MALLORCA94 20,090090005
 8 Yannick SOREL 01:05.57 0:32.44MARTINIQ93 19,090100005
 9 Wendy WICKS 01:05.67 0:32.22GUADEL94 18,090060009
 10 ALEXANDRE GOMES 01:06.19 0:32.38MADERE93 17,090080006
 11 PEDRO COTRIM 01:08.47 0:31.96MADERE93 16,090080007
 12 TIAGO GOMES 01:09.62 0:33.62ACORES94 15,090010005
 13 GONÇALO GARCIA 01:09.75 0:33.56ACORES93 14,090010004

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº32.-100 m Libres F
 1 FRANCESCA  ANNI 00:59.63 0:28.96SARDAIGN96 27,090110007
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T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº32.-100 m Libres F
 2 Laurie AZINCOUR 00:59.81 0:28.67GUADEL95 25,090060003
 3 STELLA PAPAMILT 01:00.13 0:29.15CHYPRE95 24,090040006
 4 CLAUDIA GRASSO 01:02.54 0:30.39SICILE95 23,090120002
 5 GRETA VETTORI 01:03.43 0:30.69SARDAIGN96 22,090110009
 6 CLAUDIA RUSSO 01:03.67 0:31.25SICILE95 21,090120005
 7 MARIA SARA JEAN 01:04.57 0:30.50MARTINIQ96 20,090100008
 8 LEILA ELDIRDIRY 01:06.21 0:31.45JERSEY95 19,090140003
 9 MALVINA SHOUKRI 01:06.31 0:31.41CHYPRE96 18,090040007
 10 Sara POMAR SOLA 01:06.32 0:31.92MALLORCA95 17,090090008
 11 Barbara FARIA 01:06.69 0:32.41MADERE95 16,090080003
 12 Megane DRANE 01:06.73 0:32.19GUADEL95 15,090060005
 13 Catarina DIAS 01:06.76 0:31.84ACORES95 14,090010001
 14 Roxana RUIZ ROB 01:06.94 0:32.82MALLORCA96 13,090090007
 15 ANDREA MARIA RA 01:07.42 0:32.50CORSE96 12,090040002
 16 Joana MARQUES 01:08.58 0:32.18ACORES95 11,090010002
 17 REBECCA LOWE 01:08.91 0:33.24JERSEY95 10,090140002
 18 Maria VIEIRA 01:08.99 0:33.34MADERE96 9,090080005
 19 CELIA BAZABAS 01:09.54 0:34.07MARTINIQ95 8,090100006
 20 Paige CRITCHLEY 01:11.18 0:34.05WIGHT95 7,090130007
 21 HIRNA VILOVIC 01:13.38 0:35.27KORCULA95 6,090070005
 22 DORA TESIC 01:20.20 0:38.73KORCULA96 5,090070007

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº33.-100 m Libres M
 1 Samuel LAMEYNAR 00:50.73 0:24.51MARTINIQ93 27,090100003
 2 Matthias BELLAN 00:52.30 0:25.63MARTINIQ93 25,090100001
 3 Vince REGENT 00:52.99 0:26.06GUADEL93 24,090060006
 4 Omiros ZAGKAS 00:53.93 0:25.84CHYPRE93 23,090020001
 5 DAVIDE LO PORTO 00:53.95 0:25.74SICILE93 22,090120009
 6 Valy PELAGIE 00:54.35 0:26.40GUADEL94 21,090060007
 7 DAVIDE SCALETTA 00:54.90 0:26.46SICILE93 20,090120010
 8 Giuseppe GUTTUS 00:55.94 0:27.08SARDAIGN94 19,090110002
 9 CARLOS PEDROSA 00:56.25 0:26.82ACORES94 18,090010007
 10 NUNO CAIRES 00:57.08 0:27.72MADERE94 17,090080009
 11 JOAO VARGAS 00:57.73 0:27.89MADERE93 16,090080008
 12 Daniel CARRILLO 00:58.07 0:28.36MALLORCA94 15,090090004
 13 Emilio Jose FAB 00:58.25 0:28.22MALLORCA93 14,090090002
 14 JOSE NASCIMIENT 00:58.77 0:28.22ACORES93 13,090010006
 15 Charlie STEVENS 00:58.93 0:28.98WIGHT93 12,090130001
 16 Gianluca PORCU 01:02.73 0:28.93SARDAIGN93 11,090110001
FC Gregor FABRIS 01:04.66 0:30.19KORCULA9490070003
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T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº33.-100 m Libres M
 17 Mario CEPRNJA 01:04.88 0:30.85KORCULA94 10,090070002
 18 Matteo MONTAGNA 01:07.83 0:31.81ELBE93 9,090050006

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. Pts.800 m.PRUEBA Nº34.-1500 m Libres M
 1 Alex DE CELIS M 16:19.46 0:49.08 04:17.230:30.72MALLORCA93 13,02:07.96 08:38.90090001
 2 Swann MAISONNEU 16:43.91 1:07.14 04:19.530:29.48GUADEL93 12,02:07.38 08:50.90060008
 3 CESARE FULCI 17:03.12 1:21.90 04:27.210:30.62SICILE93 11,02:11.12 09:03.90120007
 4 MIGUEL FERREIRA 17:20.88 1:34.16 04:33.370:30.62MADERE93 10,02:14.46 09:13.90080010
 5 JOÄO BRAGA 17:33.75 1:44.17 04:37.520:30.33ACORES94 9,02:15.21 09:22.90010003
 6 Wilfried ARMEDE 18:53.53 2:29.55 04:48.070:30.69MARTINIQ93 8,02:15.73 09:55.90100004

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº35.-4x100 m Estilos
 1 SARDAIGNE SARDAIGNE 04:38.22 0:35.76SARDAIGN 54,08011

1:12.70
2:30.49
3:39.67

04:38.22

(01:17.79)
(01:09.18)
(00:58.55)

 0
0
0
0

2 SICILE SICILE 04:38.46 0:35.08SICILE 50,08012
1:11.64
2:27.22
3:36.64

04:38.46

(01:15.58)
(01:09.42)
(01:01.82)

 0
0
0
0

3 MALLORCA MALLORCA 04:47.75 0:33.97MALLORCA 48,08009
1:10.07
2:31.21
3:44.23

04:47.75

(01:21.14)
(01:13.02)
(01:03.52)

 0
0
0
0

4 GUADEL GUADEL 04:52.53 0:36.75GUADEL 46,08006
1:15.19
2:38.29
3:53.24

04:52.53

(01:23.10)
(01:14.95)
(00:59.29)

 0
0
0
0

5 MARTINIQUE MARTINIQUE 05:08.03 0:37.39MARTINIQ 44,08010
1:17.59
2:41.98
4:01.98

05:08.03

(01:24.39)
(01:20.00)
(01:06.05)

 0
0
0
0

6 MADERE MADERE 05:09.47 0:37.53MADERE 42,08008
1:17.88
2:45.82
4:02.96

05:09.47

(01:27.94)
(01:17.14)
(01:06.51)

 0
0
0
0
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T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº36.-4x100 m Estilos
 1 SICILE SICILE 03:57.30 0:29.26SICILE 54,08012

1:00.28
2:05.21
3:04.02

03:57.30

(01:04.93)
(00:58.81)
(00:53.28)

 0
0
0
0

2 SARDAIGNE SARDAIGNE 04:01.76 0:28.67SARDAIGN 50,08011
0:58.64
2:05.84
3:06.56

04:01.76

(01:07.20)
(01:00.72)
(00:55.20)

 0
0
0
0

3 GUADEL GUADEL 04:12.43 0:31.48GUADEL 48,08006
1:04.82
2:18.61
3:18.58

04:12.43

(01:13.79)
(00:59.97)
(00:53.85)

 0
0
0
0

4 MALLORCA MALLORCA 04:12.49 0:31.06MALLORCA 46,08009
1:03.39
2:14.77
3:16.40

04:12.49

(01:11.38)
(01:01.63)
(00:56.09)

 0
0
0
0

5 ACORES ACORES 04:19.15 0:33.00ACORES 44,08001
1:09.07
2:20.17
3:25.41

04:19.15

(01:11.10)
(01:05.24)
(00:53.74)

 0
0
0
0

6 MADERE MADERE 04:20.04 0:33.20MADERE 42,08008
1:10.05
2:24.10
3:24.90

04:20.04

(01:14.05)
(01:00.80)
(00:55.14)

 0
0
0
0

7 MARTINIQUE MARTINIQUE Desc.MARTINIQ8010


